
Vista Classic Salad (VE)
Onion Rings
Chips
Chips & Cheese
Truffle & Parmesan Hand-cut Chips
Mashed Potato

£4.95
£3.95
£2.75
£3.75
£4.95
£3.95

Haddock & Chips

Scampi & Chips

Encased chunks of Scottish beef cooked in a rich Shiraz
gravy. Served alongside either mashed potato or chips.

Fresh fillet of haddock coated in a ginger beer batter.
Presented with chips, crushed peas, fresh lemon and tartare
sauce.

Breaded pieces of Scottish wholetail Scampi served
alongside fresh lemon, tartare sauce, chips and peas.

Steak Pie

Tender chicken tikka pieces served in a mild and silky
coconut cream sauce. Served alongside a bed of boiled rice. 

Add a sourdough garlic naan bread for £2

Truffled Macaroni & Cheese (V)

Prime Aberdeen Angus Scottish beef served with sautéd
Portobello mushroom, pan fried asparagus spears, fresh vine
tomatoes and hand cut Pomme Pont Neuf chips.

Make it surf & turf: add scampi         or squid         for £6.95
Add peppercorn          or chimichurri sauce for £2

£13.95

A soya based patty served with lettuce, tomato and homemade
mustard relish in a vegan friendly brioche-style bun. Accompanied
by a homemade vegan sriracha mayonnaise dipping sauce and
fries.

Add cheese     or vegan cheese for £1
Add crispy onions for £1

Vista Vegan Burger (VE)

6oz Beef Burger
Aberdeen Angus beef patty served with a chimichurri sauce, lettuce
and tomato in a gluten free brioche bun. Accompanied by fries and
sriracha mayonnaise.

Soup of the Day (V)

Scottish smoked salmon with freshly chopped tomato and
cream cheese, served on a toasted sourdough.

Salmon Bruschetta

Chicken Wing Sharer
Served with a sriracha mayonnaise and cream cheese
dipping sauce.

Margherita (V)

Classic Pepperoni
with a chilli maple syrup sauce.

Mushroom (VE)
with vegan cheese, rocket lettuce and olive oil.

Chicken Tikka
with red onion, coriander and mango chutney.

Add extra cheese     or vegan cheese for £1
Add extra mushrooms, pepperoni or chicken tikka for
£1.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Chocolate Fudge Cake (VE)
Chef’s Dessert of the Day
Ice Cream Trio

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£4.65

Gluten

Milk

Sesame

Sulphites

CrustaceanFish

Egg

Mollusc

Celery

MustardSoya

V - Vegetarian
VE - Vegan

A P P E T I S E R S THE  CLASS ICS

A C C O M P A N I M E N T S

£15.95

Chicken Tikka Masala £15.95

£14.95

£14.95

Macaroni pasta served in a rich, truffled creamy cheese
sauce. Presented with chips and toasted garlic bread slices.

£13.95

10oz Sirloin Steak £24.95

B U R G E R S

£13.95

Chicken Fillet Burger
A breaded chicken fillet served with lettuce, tomato and mustard
relish, in a gluten free brioche bun. Presented with fries and sriracha
mayonnaise.

£13.95

Today’s homemade soup served with a sourdough roll
and a butter coin.

£5.95

£8.95

£7.45

P I Z Z E R I A

with fresh basil and truffle oil.
£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95
D E S S E R T S

Available 5pm - 8.30pm 
Thursday - Monday (excluding Sundays)

Please declare any food
allergies to a member of staff
before ordering. Thank you!

 Nuts


