

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

Available 5pm - 8.30pm Thursday - Monday (excluding Sundays)

APPETISERS

Soup of the Day (V) Today's homemade soup served with a sourdough roll and a butter coin.	£5.95
Salmon Bruschetta 😒 🍪 🖒 Scottish smoked salmon with freshly chopped tomato and cream cheese, served on a toasted sourdough.	£8.95
Chicken Wing Sharer () (Construction of the served with a sriracha mayonnaise and cream cheese dipping sauce.	£7.45

BURGERS

Chicken Fillet Burger 💿 👶 💧

A breaded chicken fillet served with lettuce, tomato and mustard relish, in a gluten free brioche bun. Presented with fries and sriracha mayonnaise.

6oz Beef Burger 💧 🍷

Aberdeen Angus beef patty served with a chimichurri sauce, lettuce and tomato in a gluten free brioche bun. Accompanied by fries and sriracha mayonnaise.

Vista Vegan Burger (VE) 💩

A soya based patty served with lettuce, tomato and homemade mustard relish in a vegan friendly brioche-style bun. Accompanied by a homemade vegan sriracha mayonnaise dipping sauce and fries.

- Add cheese 🍈 or vegan cheese for £1
- Add crispy onions for £1 (§)

PIZZERIA

Margherita (V) 🔅 🖒 with fresh basil and truffle oil.	£11.95
Classic Pepperoni 😫 🕧 with a chilli maple syrup sauce.	£13.95
Mushroom (VE) 👙 with vegan cheese, rocket lettuce and olive oil.	£12.95
Chicken Tikka 👙 💧 with red onion, coriander and mango chutney.	£13.95
Add extra cheese () or yeagn cheese for f1	

 Add extra mushrooms, pepperoni or chicken tikka for £1.50

Please declare any food allergies to a member of staff before ordering. Thank you!

THE CLASSICS

Steak Pie 👙 🙆 🖓 😗 Encased chunks of Scottish beef cooked in a rich Shiraz gravy. Served alongside either mashed potato or chips.	£15.95	
Haddock & Chips Fresh fillet of haddock coated in a ginger beer batter. Presented with chips, crushed peas, fresh lemon and tarto sauce.	£14.95	
Scampi & Chips 😲 😫 🔉 🌀 Breaded pieces of Scottish wholetail Scampi served alongside fresh lemon, tartare sauce, chips and peas.	£14.95	
Chicken Tikka Masala Tender chicken tikka pieces served in a mild and silky coconut cream sauce. Served alongside a bed of boiled ri • Add a sourdough garlic naan bread for £2	£15.95 ice.	
Truffled Macaroni & Cheese (V) (1) (3) (4) Macaroni pasta served in a rich, truffled creamy cheese sauce. Presented with chips and toasted garlic bread slice	£13.95	
10oz Sirloin Steak Prime Aberdeen Angus Scottish beef served with sautéd Portobello mushroom, pan fried asparagus spears, fresh v tomatoes and hand cut Pomme Pont Neuf chips.	£24.95	
 Make it surf & turf: add scampi (*) (*) or squid (*) (*) for Add peppercorn (*) (*) or chimichurri sauce for £2 	£6.95	
ACCOMPANIMENTS		
Vista Classic Salad (VE) 👌 👰	£4.95	
Onion Rings 👙	£3.95	

Onion Rings 🌐	£3.95
Chips	£2.75
Chips & Cheese 💧	£3.75
Truffle & Parmesan Hand-cut Chips 🍈	£4.95
Mashed Potato 💧	£3.95

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding 💧 🍥	£6.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake (VE) 🌼	£6.95
Chef's Dessert of the Day	£6.95
Ice Cream Trio 💧	£4.65

Egg

Mustard

Mollusc

👙 Gluten

Milk

Fish

Sesame

Sulphites

Crustacean

V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan Soya

Nuts